Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:11.94
10:18.50
10:35.96
10:39.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:18.50
10:11.94
10:35.96

10:39.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
481
442

435

WA Pts

481
497
442

435

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

05/05/18
12/04/19
02/05/16
18/12/15

Date

12/04/19
05/05/18
02/05/16
18/12/15

Meet
Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019
Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Venue

Loughborough
Leeds
Sheffield

Corby

Venue
Leeds
Loughborough
Sheffield

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



