## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:11.94	497	Н	05/05/18	Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
10:18.50	481	Н	12/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
10:35.96	442	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
10:39.47	435	Н	18/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:18.50	481	Н	12/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
10:11.94	497	Н	05/05/18	Swim England East Midlands Distance Time Trial	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
10:35.96	442	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
10:39.47	435	Н	18/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1